

Spl (C) 08 of 2024 (Reg No. 08 / 2024)  
State Vs Ashna Rai and Others  
Arising out of Jorebunglow PS 13 of 2024 dated 19-04-2024

Order No 06 dt 05-07-2024

Today is fixed for Police report in final form.  
No report has been received yet.  
Awaits the same.  
Ld. Spl PP is present.  
Issue reminder.  
Hence the case is adjourned.  
Fix 03-08-2024 for Police report in final form.

Spl Judge  
Under POCSO Act at Darjeeling